
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
39 
66 
92 
27 
13 
1 

19 
95 
25 
21 
62 
42 
54 
20 
78 
77 
86 
46 

58 
31 
32 
22 
14 

Name 
Yandel Medina 
Ryan Wolfe 
Eli Block 
Isaac Woodworth 
Jayden Fernandez 
Avery Dreher 
Juliana Fernandez 
Matthew Chapin 
Solly Mervis 
Ryan Barbour 
Andrew Weyh 
Jonathan Hollingsworth 
Dylan Singh 
Tate Black 
Elisa Gendron-Belen 
JT Rivera 
Marques II Williams 
Aaron Rothenberger 

Logan Cunnison 
Trenton Keesee 
Carson King 
Ella Dreher 
Kobe Garbett 

Make 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 

KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

8 
8 
6 
1 

Diff 

1.779 
2.489 
3.268 
4.350 

11.294 
24.517 
24.755 
30.424 
30.951 
53.694 

1:04.671 
1:12.715 
1:22.662 
1:39.460 
1:43.700 
1:44.463 

1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

Total Tm 
17:36.718 
17:38.497 
17:39.207 
17:39.986 
17:41.068 
17:48.012 
18:01.235 
18:01.473 
18:07.142 
18:07.669 
18:30.412 
18:41.389 
18:49.433 
18:59.380 
19:16.178 
19:20.418 
19:21.181 
18:12.663 

15:41.972 
15:43.867 
12:07.838 
2:02.458 

Best Tm 
1:55.151 
1:56.046 
1:56.453 
1:56.626 
1:55.700 
1:57.343 
1:58.888 
1:58.822 
1:58.461 
1:58.684 
2:00.854 
2:02.296 
2:03.196 
2:05.382 
2:06.351 
2:07.681 
2:06.004 
2:13.555 

1:55.943 
1:55.914 
1:57.555 

Sponsor 
New York Safety Track Racing 
Wolfe Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
BPM 
Fernandez Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
Fernandez Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Ice Barn Racing 
Barbour Racing 
New York Safety Track Racing 
Hollingsworth Motorsports 
Singh Racing 
TB Motorsports 
Karns Performance 
A.I.R. Onze Moto Racing Team 
Williams Racing 
Rothenberger Racing 

Speed Demon Racing 
BSB Racing 
Royalty Racing 
Bad Boys Racing 
KG Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/21/2024 12:50:47 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

1.779 

Avg. Speed 

78.185 

Best Lap Tm 

1:55.151 

Best Speed 

79.721 

Best Lap by 

39 - Yandel Medina 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit 
for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Atlanta 

Junior Cup 

Race 2 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:30:50 

Road Atlanta 2.550 miles 

4/21/2024 12:30 


